Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Counselor

Teacher Special Education
Assistant Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Infant & Toddler Teacher
Infant & Toddler Teacher
Teacher

Continuation School
Enrollment Registrar

Teacher

School Secretary Il

School Attendance Technician

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide General
Teacher

Instructional Aide Early
Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Counselor

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department Total Wages

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway

Broadway

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway

Broadway

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Broadway

Broadway

$125,110
$102,669
$102,642
$101,935
$95,189
$92,155
$91,466
$82,476

$81,741
$81,057
$76,538
$75.577
$70,751
$67,211
$55,650
$52,518
$50,354
$45,881
$41,099

$38,865
$38,449
$36,454
$36,391
$33,852
$33,051
$31,983
$29,307
$23,551

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,702
$25,274
$37,527
$31,721
$37,267
$47,545
$30,720
$24,526

$29,320
$45,253
$33,656
$20,611
$31,105
$22,792
$16,900
$30,099
$29,800
$11,191
$38,854

$11,402
$19,434
$15,169

$8,902
$18,546
$20,747
$26,340
$13,249
$12,649



Clerical Office Assistant Il

Instructional Aide Early
Education

Instructional Aide Early
Education

Instructional Aide Early
Education

Instructional Aide General
Campus Supervisor
Non Regular Contract

Instructional Aide Early
Education

Resource Specialist Special
Education

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Broadway

Broadway

Broadway

Broadway

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway

Broadway

Broadway

$22,633
$22,209

$22,067

$21,211

$21,127
$18,338
$17,301
$17,047

$14

$16,051
$18,817

$3,283

$3,201

$25,307
$12,430

$0
$10,828

$0



