Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$125,110	\$32,702
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$102,669	\$25,274
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$102,642	\$37,527
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$101,935	\$31,721
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$95,189	\$37,267
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$92,155	\$47,545
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$91,466	\$30,720
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$82,476	\$24,526
Counselor		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$81,741	\$29,320
Teacher Special Education		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$81,057	\$45,253
Assistant Principal	Counselor	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$76,538	\$33,656
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$75,577	\$20,611
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$70,751	\$31,105
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$67,211	\$22,792
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$55,650	\$16,900
Infant & Toddler Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$52,518	\$30,099
Infant & Toddler Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$50,354	\$29,800
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$45,881	\$11,191
Continuation School Enrollment Registrar		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$41,099	\$38,854
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$38,865	\$11,402
School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$38,449	\$19,434
School Attendance Technician		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$36,454	\$15,169
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$36,391	\$8,902
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$33,852	\$18,546
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$33,051	\$20,747
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$31,983	\$26,340
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$29,307	\$13,249
Instructional Aide Early Education		San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$23,551	\$12,649

Clerical Office Assistant II	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$22,633	\$16,051
Instructional Aide Early Education	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$22,209	\$18,817
Instructional Aide Early Education	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$22,067	\$3,283
Instructional Aide Early Education	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$21,211	\$3,201
Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$21,127	\$25,307
Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$18,338	\$12,430
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$17,301	\$0
Instructional Aide Early Education	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$17,047	\$10,828
Resource Specialist Special Education	San Jose Unified	Broadway	\$14	\$0